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Description

201502090000
42780

02/09/2015
03:14:42

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMIG ALAN J Instr
#:20060206000
061130

201502230000
55650

02/23/2015
11:18:35

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

42 29 Lot#:144
Book:42 Pg:29
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 2
AMENDED
MAP

201502230000
55640

02/23/2015
11:18:34

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

42 29 Lot#:144
Book:42 Pg:29
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 2
AMENDED
MAP

201503050000
68410

03/05/2015
10:50:20

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GOD INC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201503250000
93510

03/25/2015
10:37:20

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARTON
KIMBERLY
HUMPHREY

43 112 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:112
Sub:HODGEN
S
SUBDIVISION
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

201504060001
08960

04/06/2015
02:01:38

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON
JACKIE

39 135 Lot#:99
Book:39
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201504010001
02340

04/01/2015
11:48:52

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 91 Lot#:227
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:4 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES



201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:5 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:7 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:10
Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:8 Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE 23 130 Lot#:12
Book:23
Pg:130
Sub:STOUGH
ESTATES

201504060001
07230

04/06/2015
09:02:30

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS LEE STEVE Other:SEE
INST

201505110001
53780

05/11/2015
09:21:02

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHERWOOD
INC

Instr
#:20110324000
093440

201505150001
61670

05/15/2015
11:43:28

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505150001
61660

05/15/2015
11:43:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64400

05/18/2015
02:53:32

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64390

05/18/2015
02:53:31

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505200001
67670

05/20/2015
02:18:26

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHERWOOD
INC

Instr
#:20060420000
184530

201505200001
67680

05/20/2015
02:18:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
WILLIAM
LARRY

Instr
#:20021024000
523790



201505200001
67690

05/20/2015
02:18:28

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHERWOOD
INC

Instr
#:20070511000
223130

201506250002
13320

06/25/2015
09:19:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN
JOHN SCOTT

10 74 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:74
Sub:MOUNTAI
N OAKS

201506300002
20000

06/30/2015
04:03:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COBB LEE
MAXWELL

31 132 Lot#:305 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:132
Sub:RIVER
WOODS
THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
FINAL PLAT

201507100002
33980

07/10/2015
02:18:50

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

42 29 Lot#:147
Book:42 Pg:29
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 2
AMENDED
MAP

201507210002
47160

07/21/2015
10:03:44

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 1 Lot#:17
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE


